
HOUSE JOINT RESOLUTION NO. 74

RESOLVED, BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF THE

NINETY-FIFTH GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF THE STATE OF ILLINOIS, THE

SENATE CONCURRING HEREIN, that when the two Houses adjourn on

Friday, June 29, 2007, the House of Representatives stands

adjourned until Monday, July 02, 2007, in perfunctory session;

and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until

Tuesday, July 03, 2007, in perfunctory session; and when it

adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Friday, July

06, 2007; in perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that

day, it stands adjourned until Monday, July 09, 2007; in

perfunctory session ;and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Tuesday, July 10, 2007; and when it

adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Wednesday, July

11, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

until Thursday, July 12, 2007; and when it adjourns on that

day, it stands adjourned until Friday, July 13, 2007; in

perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Monday, July 16, 2007; in perfunctory

session; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

until Tuesday, July 17, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day,

it stands adjourned until Wednesday, July 18, 2007; and when it

adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Thursday, July

19, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

until Friday, July 20, 2007; in perfunctory session; and when
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it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Monday, July

23, 2007; in perfunctory session; and when it adjourns on that

day, it stands adjourned until Tuesday, July 24, 2007; and when

it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Wednesday,

July 25, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands

adjourned until Thursday, July 26, 2007; and when it adjourns

on that day, it stands adjourned until Friday, July 27, 2007;

and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until

Saturday, July 28, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day, it

stands adjourned until Sunday, July 29, 2007, and when it

adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned until Monday, July

30, 2007; and when it adjourns on that day, it stands adjourned

until Tuesday, July 31, 2007; and the Senate stands adjourned

until Tuesday, July 10, 2007, at 12:00 o'clock noon.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

-2-HJ0074 HEE095 00030 HJR 20030 r


